所有产品规格变更，均不另行通知
Model number P6760F-P4 V1.0(7300U)
chassis
Material/Structur
e
Aluminum alloy + sheet metal material, fan heat dissipation
colour Iron gray + sand gray
Dimensions

所有产品规格变更，均不另行通知
P6760F-P4尺寸图
订货信息
Note：1、一键还原与复位键二选一，默认一键还原，部分CPU不支持，具体联系FAE，需复位键，要改硬件。
2、POE单口支持15W。
3、MINIPCIE只支持4G，不支持WiFi。
4、不带机箱风扇的型号是P6760S-P4。
Relative
humidity
5%-95% relative humidity, no condensation
Working
vibration
0.5g rms/5-500HZ/random/operating
No. Model CPU Motherboard Memory IO Board GPIO LAN COM
HD
OUTPUT
VGA
USB
2.0
USB
3.0
power
1 P6760F-P4 V1.0(7567U) I7-7567U/3.5G P67 2*SODDR4 P67-C2/P67-POE
4 in 4
out
5 2 1 1 4 2 9-36V
2 P6760F-P4 V1.0(7300U) I5-7300U/2.6G P67 2*SODDR4 P67-C2/P67-POE
4 in 4
out
5 2 1 1 4 2 9-36V
3 P6760F-P4 V1.0(J6412) J6412/2.0G P641 2*SODDR4 P67-C2/P67-POE
4 in 4
out
5 2 1 1 4 2 9-36V
4 P6760F-P4 V1.0(8260U) I5-8260U/1.6G P81 2*SODDR4 P67-C2/P67-POE
4 in 4
out
5 2 1 1 4 2 9-36V
5 P6760F-P4 V1.0(1135G7) I5-1135G7/2.4G P110 2*SODDR4 P67-C2/P67-POE
4 in 4
out
5 2 1 1 4 2 9-36V
前置IO视图 后置IO视图